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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Abby Bilinski
2 Maggie Aziz
3 Kaitlyn Cohoe

Lorna Schroder

Club
Strathroy Skating Club
Mississauga SC
South Windsor Skating Club
Date:  13-Dec-2019

Stratford December Classic 2019

Stratford Rotary Complex, Stratford, ON
December 13, 2019 to December 15, 2019

Gold Women (Int-grpl YA, Class I)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
ON 4542 (1)
ON 4524 (2
ON 4018 (3

Points

45.42
45.24
40.18

7:29:04PM

Controller Signature



